



# Licensed Homeowners' Writers in Virginia in 2023

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$587,693,590	16.34%	16.34%
2	0200	25941	UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION	\$322,855,565	8.97%	25.31%
3	3548	38130	TRAVELERS PERSONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$203,551,801	5.66%	30.97%
4	0200	25968	USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$184,842,636	5.14%	36.11%
5	0008	37907	ALLSTATE VEHICLE AND PROPERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$169,535,681	4.71%	40.82%
6	0213	26263	ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$162,142,948	4.51%	45.33%
7	3548	28188	TRAVCO INSURANCE COMPANY	\$105,477,034	2.93%	48.26%
8	0473	13927	HOMESITE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE MIDWEST	\$87,871,869	2.44%	50.70%
9	0111	14613	MONTGOMERY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$83,160,060	2.31%	53.02%
10	0200	18600	USAA GENERAL INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$70,521,662	1.96%	54.98%
11	0140	25453	NATIONWIDE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$67,343,266	1.87%	56.85%
12	0203	26034	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$62,398,884	1.73%	58.58%
13	0155	10872	AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE CORP.	\$59,683,052	1.66%	60.24%
14	0140	23787	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$57,629,367	1.60%	61.84%
15	0140	23760	NATIONWIDE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$52,447,498	1.46%	63.30%
16	0213	26271	ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$51,719,159	1.44%	64.74%
17	0008	19232	ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$50,647,249	1.41%	66.15%
18	0000	10196	NORTHERN NECK INSURANCE COMPANY	\$47,213,039	1.31%	67.46%
19	0008	19240	ALLSTATE INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$46,769,257	1.30%	68.76%
20	0200	21253	GARRISON PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$46,405,792	1.29%	70.05%
21	0140	37877	NATIONWIDE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$44,041,363	1.22%	71.27%
22	4994	10329	LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$42,694,293	1.19%	72.46%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	0225	23248	OCCIDENTAL FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$38,430,460	1.07%	73.53%
24	0111	42404	LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$36,595,324	1.02%	74.55%
25	0019	10111	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA	\$32,641,050	0.91%	75.45%
26	0008	17230	ALLSTATE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$29,783,430	0.83%	76.28%
27	0111	19690	AMERICAN ECONOMY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$29,218,702	0.81%	77.09%
28	0473	17221	HOMESITE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$28,125,105	0.78%	77.88%
29	0280	18988	AUTO-OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$27,698,597	0.77%	78.65%
30	3548	19070	STANDARD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$27,462,619	0.76%	79.41%
31	0626	10052	CHUBB NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$27,433,695	0.76%	80.17%
32	4663	10861	UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$25,515,588	0.71%	80.88%
33	0028	19976	AMICA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$21,656,321	0.60%	81.48%
34	0069	11185	FOREMOST INSURANCE COMPANY GRAND RAPIDS MICHIGAN	\$21,355,249	0.59%	82.08%
35	0111	39012	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF ILLINOIS	\$21,347,689	0.59%	82.67%
36	0267	40118	TRUSTGARD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$20,252,214	0.56%	83.23%
37	0899	10214	ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$20,089,121	0.56%	83.79%
38	0069	21709	TRUCK INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$20,078,512	0.56%	84.35%
39	0069	26298	FARMERS PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$18,108,562	0.50%	84.85%
40	0088	22306	MASSACHUSETTS BAY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$17,968,001	0.50%	85.35%
41	0111	23353	MERIDIAN SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$17,606,512	0.49%	85.84%
42	0000	33740	MUTUAL ASSURANCE SOCIETY OF VIRGINIA	\$17,308,378	0.48%	86.32%
43	0111	23043	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$15,330,562	0.43%	86.75%
44	3098	12873	PRIVILEGE UNDERWRITERS RECIPROCAL EXCHANGE	\$14,172,698	0.39%	87.14%
45	0244	10677	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$13,622,816	0.38%	87.52%
46	3548	36161	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$13,484,084	0.37%	87.90%
47	0000	12536	HOMEOWNERS OF AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY	\$13,199,088	0.37%	88.26%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
48	0203	26026	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU FIRE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,819,374	0.36%	88.62%
49	0012	19402	AIG PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY	\$12,787,614	0.36%	88.98%
50	0626	20303	GREAT NORTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,042,119	0.33%	89.31%
51	0250	13692	DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,011,831	0.33%	89.64%
52	0111	23035	LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$11,798,670	0.33%	89.97%
53	3548	19038	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY	\$11,500,372	0.32%	90.29%
54	0000	28851	AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$11,057,880	0.31%	90.60%
55	0069	21652	FARMERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$10,528,228	0.29%	90.89%
56	0091	27120	TRUMBULL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$10,241,693	0.28%	91.18%
57	1278	37770	CSAA GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,942,452	0.28%	91.45%
58	0796	37257	PRAETORIAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,586,469	0.27%	91.72%
59	0660	11908	MERCURY CASUALTY COMPANY	\$9,432,253	0.26%	91.98%
60	0473	14788	NGM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,343,434	0.26%	92.24%
61	0201	10687	UTICA NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,968,930	0.25%	92.49%
62	4861	43001	NARRAGANSETT BAY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,861,699	0.25%	92.74%
63	5032	16023	LEMONADE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,814,632	0.25%	92.98%
64	0111	33588	FIRST LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION, THE	\$8,598,704	0.24%	93.22%
65	0069	21687	MID-CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,500,549	0.24%	93.46%
66	3548	19062	AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY OF HARTFORD CONNECTICUT THE	\$8,442,992	0.23%	93.69%
67	0626	18279	BANKERS STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,388,832	0.23%	93.93%
68	0008	29742	INTEGON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,242,405	0.23%	94.15%
69	5010	24376	SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,203,724	0.23%	94.38%
70	0000	13029	GRAYSON-CARROLL-WYTHE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,910,368	0.22%	94.60%
71	4774	26166	WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,869,647	0.22%	94.82%
72	0271	14990	PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUTUAL CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$7,820,095	0.22%	95.04%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
73	0242	19259	SELECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	\$7,786,723	0.22%	95.25%
74	4787	14044	GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$7,669,890	0.21%	95.47%
75	0244	28665	CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY, THE	\$7,126,903	0.20%	95.67%
76	0000	41459	ARMED FORCES INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$6,919,754	0.19%	95.86%
77	0408	28401	AMERICAN NATIONAL PROPERTY AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$6,842,634	0.19%	96.05%
78	3548	25615	CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$6,763,474	0.19%	96.24%
79	0000	13501	BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$6,641,821	0.18%	96.42%
80	0361	42722	AMERICAN MODERN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,630,462	0.18%	96.61%
81	0036	20230	CENTRAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$6,622,838	0.18%	96.79%
82	4860	15922	FBALLIANCE INSURANCE INC.	\$6,199,201	0.17%	96.96%
83	0308	11282	GERMANTOWN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,861,695	0.16%	97.13%
84	0473	13026	MAIN STREET AMERICA PROTECTION INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,222,576	0.15%	97.27%
85	0473	29068	AMERICAN FAMILY CONNECT PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,221,685	0.15%	97.42%
86	0140	18961	CRESTBROOK INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,067,867	0.14%	97.56%
87	0000	13117	SHENANDOAH MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,916,574	0.14%	97.69%
88	0008	11251	ENCOMPASS INDEPENDENT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,363,205	0.12%	97.81%
89	0091	34690	PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY OF HARTFORD	\$4,265,754	0.12%	97.93%
90	4869	25180	STILLWATER INSURANCE COMPANY	\$4,144,479	0.12%	98.05%
91	0000	15997	MMG INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,855,008	0.11%	98.16%
92	0626	20346	PACIFIC INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$3,816,295	0.11%	98.26%
93	0626	20281	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,316,238	0.09%	98.35%
94	0111	26042	WAUSAU UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,047,421	0.08%	98.44%
95	1319	14400	LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,985,212	0.08%	98.52%
96	1318	15598	INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE OF THE AUTOMOBILE CLUB	\$2,877,894	0.08%	98.60%
97	0088	22292	HANOVER INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$2,787,458	0.08%	98.68%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
98	0140	42579	ALLIED PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,735,365	0.08%	98.75%
99	0626	20397	VIGILANT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,485,673	0.07%	98.82%
100	0250	14958	PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$2,430,940	0.07%	98.89%
101	0361	23469	AMERICAN MODERN HOME INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,358,380	0.07%	98.96%
102	0785	35378	EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,317,633	0.06%	99.02%
103	0091	37478	HARTFORD INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE MIDWEST	\$2,303,234	0.06%	99.09%
104	0111	33600	LM INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$2,291,221	0.06%	99.15%
105	0300	22578	HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,900,702	0.05%	99.20%
106	3548	27998	TRAVELERS HOME AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$1,732,296	0.05%	99.25%
107	0069	11800	FOREMOST PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,722,767	0.05%	99.30%
108	0300	22756	HORACE MANN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,530,116	0.04%	99.34%
109	0250	26867	SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY OF VIRGINIA	\$1,498,093	0.04%	99.38%
110	0300	22683	TEACHERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,438,488	0.04%	99.42%
111	3548	25666	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE	\$1,375,949	0.04%	99.46%
112	0785	28932	MARKEL AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,359,329	0.04%	99.50%
113	0000	14184	ACUITY, A MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,305,097	0.04%	99.53%
114	0033	20117	CALIFORNIA CASUALTY INDEMNITY EXCHANGE	\$1,299,618	0.04%	99.57%
115	5075	21261	ELECTRIC INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,075,545	0.03%	99.60%
116	0008	22780	INTEGON GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$1,027,493	0.03%	99.63%
117	0091	29424	HARTFORD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$969,417	0.03%	99.66%
118	0111	25127	STATE AUTO PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$931,697	0.03%	99.68%
119	0008	25712	ESURANCE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$931,495	0.03%	99.71%
120	0091	29459	TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$857,953	0.02%	99.73%
121	0098	32603	BERKLEY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$707,145	0.02%	99.75%
122	0069	40169	FARMERS CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$687,687	0.02%	99.77%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
123	0215	16063	UNITRIN AUTO AND HOME INSURANCE COMPANY	\$684,973	0.02%	99.79%
124	0000	13113	FARMERS MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF WASHINGTON COUNTY, VA.	\$668,952	0.02%	99.81%
125	0267	14060	GRANGE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$611,651	0.02%	99.83%
126	5000	16186	VAULT RECIPROCAL EXCHANGE	\$562,821	0.02%	99.84%
127	0091	30104	HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$515,223	0.01%	99.86%
128	0069	40649	ECONOMY PREMIER ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$406,194	0.01%	99.87%
129	0215	40703	UNITRIN SAFEGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$384,130	0.01%	99.88%
130	0155	42412	PROGRESSIVE GULF INSURANCE COMPANY	\$331,818	0.01%	99.89%
131	0019	42986	STANDARD GUARANTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$317,808	0.01%	99.90%
132	0008	26905	CENTURY-NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$307,727	0.01%	99.90%
133	0079	22012	MOTORS INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$305,654	0.01%	99.91%
134	0111	26700	INSURANCE COMPANY OF ILLINOIS	\$300,783	0.01%	99.92%
135	4969	22225	TRISURA INSURANCE COMPANY	\$283,784	0.01%	99.93%
136	0008	10071	ENCOMPASS INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$262,754	0.01%	99.94%
137	4339	13111	PULASKI AND GILES MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$237,385	0.01%	99.94%
138	0008	22772	INTEGON INDEMNITY CORPORATION	\$225,770	0.01%	99.95%
139	0008	30210	ESURANCE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$223,906	0.01%	99.95%
140	0749	39322	GENERAL SECURITY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$223,646	0.01%	99.96%
141	0069	44245	TOGGLE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$197,528	0.01%	99.97%
142	0000	14753	FREDERICK MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$196,421	0.01%	99.97%
143	0019	42978	AMERICAN SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$166,338	0.00%	99.98%
144	0008	15130	ENCOMPASS INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$149,812	0.00%	99.98%
145	0091	19682	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$132,323	0.00%	99.98%
146	0091	11000	SENTINEL INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD.	\$113,242	0.00%	99.99%
147	0111	18333	PEERLESS INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$60,983	0.00%	99.99%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
148	0091	22357	HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND INDEMNITY COMPANY	\$56,416	0.00%	99.99%
149	0008	31488	INTEGON PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY	\$47,923	0.00%	99.99%
150	0008	10072	ENCOMPASS PROPERTY AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$46,513	0.00%	99.99%
151	0796	39217	QBE INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$44,085	0.00%	99.99%
152	0785	12831	STATE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$39,192	0.00%	100.00%
153	0065	10014	AFFILIATED FM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$27,186	0.00%	100.00%
154	0201	12475	REPUBLIC-FRANKLIN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$22,209	0.00%	100.00%
155	0123	31550	HAULERS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$20,902	0.00%	100.00%
156	0212	16535	ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$20,863	0.00%	100.00%
157	0775	13714	PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$18,959	0.00%	100.00%
158	0071	10759	UNIVERSAL NORTH AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,995	0.00%	100.00%
159	4718	10051	LYNDON SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$10,433	0.00%	100.00%
160	0408	39942	AMERICAN NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$9,148	0.00%	100.00%
161	0000	29831	INDEPENDENT MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,603	0.00%	100.00%
162	0201	25984	GRAPHIC ARTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$851	0.00%	100.00%
163	0000	14281	INLAND MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$495	0.00%	100.00%
164	5065	25798	SUTTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$458	0.00%	100.00%
165	0626	12777	CHUBB INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$320	0.00%	100.00%
166	0212	39306	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND, THE	\$255	0.00%	100.00%
167	0626	35181	EXECUTIVE RISK INDEMNITY INC.	\$80	0.00%	100.00%
Total:				\$3,597,325,314		